
24 heures Motos Circuit Bugatti - Le Mans (4.185 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www.its-events.com

Printed : 10/06/2021 23:07

Start : 21:30, End : 23:00

1 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BEL EWC BMW M1000RR 1:36.687 10 - - 1:36.506
2 MOTO AIN FRA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:36.836 4 0.149 0.149 1:36.717
3 YART - Yamaha Official Team EWC AUT EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:36.985 4 0.298 0.149 1:36.706
4 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL FRA EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:37.280 16 0.593 0.295 1:36.881
5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 1:37.343 5 0.656 0.063 1:37.234
6 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING FRA EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:37.516 5 0.829 0.173 1:37.464
7 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE TRICKSTAR FRA EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:37.705 36 1.018 0.189 1:37.587
8 MACO RACING Team SVK EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:37.813 4 1.126 0.108 1:37.572
9 ERC Endurance Ducati GER EWC Ducati Panigale 1:37.926 25 1.239 0.113 1:37.842

10 VRD IGOL EXPÉRIENCES FRA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:38.016 5 1.329 0.090 1:37.976
11 Team LRP Poland POL EWC BMW S1000RR 1:38.112 10 1.425 0.096 1:38.103
12 Wójcik Racing Team POL EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:38.413 33 1.726 0.301 1:38.388
13 National Motos FRA SST Honda CB R1000 1:38.450 9 1.763 0.037 1:38.429
14 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS FRA SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:38.708 9 2.021 0.258 1:38.578
15 3ART BEST OF BIKE FRA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:39.083 24 2.396 0.375 1:38.966
16 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO FRA SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:39.298 5 2.611 0.215 1:38.677
17 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOSTORE FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:39.493 38 2.806 0.195 1:39.419
18 Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 SUI EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:39.703 9 3.016 0.210 1:39.540
19 Wójcik Racing Team 2 POL SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:39.769 43 3.082 0.066 1:39.365
20 No Limits Motor Team ITA SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:39.975 39 3.288 0.206 1:39.724
21 Team Aviobike ITA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.214 34 3.527 0.239 1:40.072
22 TEAM Univers racing/ACRacing FRA SST BMW S1000RR 1:40.220 4 3.533 0.006 1:40.218
23 Slider Endurance FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.266 18 3.579 0.046 1:40.237
24 TEAM LE MANS 2 ROUES FRA SST Aprilia RSV4 1:40.305 26 3.618 0.039 1:40.305
25 METISS JBB FRA EXP Metiss 1:40.396 26 3.709 0.091 1:40.195
26 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.417 7 3.730 0.021 1:40.097
27 JUNIOR TEAM LMS SUZUKI FRA SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:40.421 19 3.734 0.004 1:40.389
28 RAC41-CHROMEBURNER FRA SST Honda CB R1000 1:40.466 39 3.779 0.045 1:40.062
29 PITLANE ENDURANCE - JP3 FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.582 34 3.895 0.116 1:40.358
30 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE FRA SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:40.876 31 4.189 0.294 1:40.620
31 TEAM LH RACING FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:41.393 3 4.706 0.517 1:41.084
32 TMC 35 FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:41.417 28 4.730 0.024 1:41.146
33 PLAYERS FRA SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:41.489 8 4.802 0.072 1:41.361
34 FAST TEAM RACING FRA SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:41.498 6 4.811 0.009 1:41.435
35 gt endurance FRA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:41.550 20 4.863 0.052 1:41.388
36 FALCON RACING FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:41.571 14 4.884 0.021 1:41.163
37 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 FRA SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:42.119 27 5.432 0.548 1:41.713
38 Z RACING ITA SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:42.177 35 5.490 0.058 1:42.017
39 Moto sport endurance #20 FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:42.489 22 5.802 0.312 1:42.358
40 TEAM RACING 85 FRA SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:42.665 5 5.978 0.176 1:42.299
41 TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE FRA SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:42.998 20 6.311 0.333 1:42.932
42 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 GER EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:43.486 24 6.799 0.488 1:43.199
43 Mana-au Competition FRA SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:43.502 26 6.815 0.016 1:43.130
44 team space moto FRA SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:43.612 32 6.925 0.110 1:43.020
45 MOTOSTAND ENDURANCE FRA SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:44.783 7 8.096 1.171 1:44.394
46 Knigtyre Fullgas Racing Team FRA SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:45.761 31 9.074 0.978 1:45.556
47 TEAM 202 FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:47.629 11 10.942 1.868 1:47.566
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